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List of the 27 Amendments - Quiz

To view the article that this quiz is based on, please go to:
https://constitutionus.com/constitution/amendments/constitutional-amendments/

Q1. What is the Bill of Rights?

A. The first 10 amendments to the U.S. Constitution
B. A list of state laws
C. The original U.S. Constitution

D. A document declaring independence from Britain

Q2. Which amendment protects freedom of speech, religion,
press, assembly, and petition?

A. 1st Amendment
B. 2nd Amendment
C. 5th Amendment
D. 10th Amendment

Q3. Which amendment abolished slavery in the United States?

A. 13th Amendment
14th Amendment
15th Amendment
19th Amendment
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Q4. What does the 2nd Amendment guarantee?

A. The right to bear arms
B. Freedom of speech
C. The right to a fair trial

D. Protection against unreasonable searches

Q5. Which amendment granted women the right to vote?

A. 19th Amendment
B. 18th Amendment
C. 21st Amendment
D. 26th Amendment

Q6. What is the purpose of the 5th Amendment?

Protection against self-incrimination and double jeopardy
Right to a speedy trial

Freedom of assembly
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Abolition of slavery

Q7. Which amendment repealed Prohibition?

A. 21st Amendment
B. 18th Amendment
C. 22nd Amendment
D. 25th Amendment



Q8. What does the 26th Amendment establish?

A. Voting age lowered to 18
B. Abolition of poll taxes

C. Term limits for presidents
D. Right to bear arms

Q9. Which amendment limits the president to two terms?

A. 22nd Amendment
B. 20th Amendment
C. 25th Amendment
D. 27th Amendment

Q10. What is the focus of the 10th Amendment?
Powers not given to the federal government are reserved for states
Right to a jury trial

Protection against cruel and unusual punishment
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Freedom of the press



Answer Key

Q1l1:
Q2:
Q3:
Q4.
Q5:
Qo:
Q7:
Q8:
Q9:
Ql0: A
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